
 

 

 

 

UK Fees Schedule 
2025/2026 
All fees include VAT where applicable. From 1 September 2025 until further notice the fees will be as follows: 

Day pupil fees 

Senior School Per Term 
Sixth Form (Years 12 - 13) £9,675 
Years 9 - 11 £8,930 
Years 7 - 8 £7,195 

Prep School  
Years 3 - 6 £5,850 
Reception – Year 2 £2,550 

Day fees are inclusive of daily lunch, most study materials, compulsory visits for GCSE and A-levels, games and CCF subscription.   

Flexi-boarding fees   

 5-night boarding fee  
Per Term 

3-night boarding fee  
Per Term 

Sixth Form (Years 12 - 13) £13,700 £12,445 
Years 9 - 11 £13,200 £11,940 
Years 7 - 8 £10,560 £9,795 
Years 4 - 6 £8,735 £7,480 

Three-night and five-night flexi-boarding arrangements are available for Year 4 and above, subject to availability. The default set for five-night boarding is 
from Monday to Friday night.  Three-night boarders have flexibility over which weekday nights they board, however unused nights will not routinely be 
rolled over.   

Boarding fees 

  Boarding fee  
Per Term 

Sixth Form (Years 12 - 13)  £14,960 
Years 9 - 11  £14,450 
Years 7 - 8  £11,060 
Years 4 - 6  £9,670 

Boarding is available for Year 4 and above.  Boarding fees are inclusive of day fees, accommodation, meals, laundry and most boarding house activities. 

Registration and refundable deposits 
Registration fee  
Senior School - Payable on registration and non-refundable £215 
Prep School - Payable on registration and non-refundable £65 
  
Refundable Deposits - Senior School and Prep School  
Deposit payable by the parents of each day or 3-night boarding pupil on acceptance of a place £1,025 
Deposit payable by the parents of each 5-night or full boarding pupil on acceptance of a place £1,925 

The School’s Terms and Conditions provide information about deposit refunds. 

There is a sibling allowance of 5% for a second child and 10% for any further siblings while all siblings are in Giggleswick School. Once a sibling has left the 
school then the allowance is no longer applicable.  

If you are comfortable meeting the cost of school fees without the sibling discount Giggleswick School asks you to consider donating the discount to the 
Bursary Fund to help make Giggleswick more affordable for all families. 

Please note that a full term’s notice is required to withdraw your child from the school.  
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Extra charges 
The following are not included in the fees: external Examination Boards (e.g. GCSE and A-levels), clothing and purchases from the School Shop, certain trips 
(to theatres etc), a pupil’s personal expenses, some optional cocurricular activities, examination fees for speech and drama, and the following optional 
individual tuition: 

1. Speech and drama lessons  
Individual 30-minute lessons £325 per term 
Shared 30-minute lessons £290 per term 
2. Music lessons  
Individual 30-minute lessons £42.50 per lesson 
Shared 30-minute lessons £26.75 per lesson 
3. Support (including learning support and EAL)  
Individual 30-minute lessons (minimum 10 lessons per term) £390 per term 

The number of speech and drama and music lessons given in an academic year are in the region of 30, with a maximum of 33. Lessons are charged in the 
term they are taken so the charge will fluctuate in line with the length of the term.  

Half a term’s notice is required to terminate individual speech and drama or music lessons. 

4. Occasional overnight stays by day pupils 
The night rate for occasional overnight stays (subject to availability): 

Senior School (year 9-U6) £100 per night 
Catteral (up to year 8) £85 per night 

5. Exeat stays 
If necessary, pupils may stay at school during exeat weekends subject to prior agreement with the School.  For any pupil who has to stay at school an 
additional charge is made. 

Exeat charge £125 per day 

6. Transport 
The School operates a number of daily routes for transporting pupils to and from School.  Details of these routes and charges are available on the school 
website. 

School transport can be provided for pupils to and from the airports at Manchester, Liverpool and Leeds-Bradford, subject to availability and pre-booking.  
A minimum of 48 hours’ notice is required.  These journeys are charged at a flat rate per trip, the cost of which is placed on the school bill.  There is an 
additional charge made for any journey to the airport that takes place more than 24 hours before or after the published holiday dates. 

Flat rate for airport transfer £160 
Additional charge for airport transfer £60 
 

7. Lifetime OG Society (OGS) membership - £108 

This is charged at the cost of £36 per term for the first three terms of a student’s time at Giggleswick and confers lifetime membership of the OG Society 
for the student and their parents/guardians.  Parents/guardians will automatically become members of the global online community when their child joins 
the School, with access to news, events and networking opportunities.  Students will have access to the OGS network throughout their time at school, via 
activities such as talks, mentoring workshops, 1:1s and other careers activities.  Upon leaving the school, students will receive regular updates from the 
OGS and will be invited to join the online community when they turn 18. 

 

It is the intention of the Governors that there are no changes in fee rates throughout the year.  However, Giggleswick School reserves the right to recover 
additional unforeseen costs, such as those resulting from a change in legislation, and this may be reflected in the fees for future terms.   


